LM2903WDT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LM2903WDT-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LM2903WDT
Description IC COMPARATOR 2 DIFF 8SOIC
Detailed Description Comparator General Purpose Open-Collector, Rail-
to-Rail 8-SOIC

aaa 0.10 0.004
LM2903WDT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 2 DIFF 8SOIC
Ordering information LM2903W
14/16 DocID22662 Rev 3
6 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LM2903WDT
-40 °C to +125 °C
SO-8
Tape & reel
2903W
LM2903WYDT (1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
SO-8
(Automotive grade)
2903WY
LM2903WST MiniSO8 K433
LM2903WPT TSSOP8 2903W
LM2903WYPT (1) TSSOP8
(Automotive grade)
903WY
LM2903WDT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 2 DIFF 8SOIC
DocID22662 Rev 3 15/16
LM2903W Revision history
16
7 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes